
✔ Air driven - no electricity  
     needed 

✔ Lubricants and scraps can 
     be recycled

✔ One-Touch operation

✔ MiJET saves money

Clean parts, clean air. 
MiJET brings the benefit .

More safety in production.

www.samsys-mijet.de

Product catalog

„MlJET protects the environment and 
the health of your employees.“

Jo Braun, CEO, Samsys GmbH
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MiJET® Patent Pending

Part Number Combination Kit Description

8-ANG-34-35-39 MiJET®, Angled 8" dia. Model with Silvent Low Noise Nozzle, Dolly, and
Fine Mesh, Single Handled Parts Basket
Includes Part Numbers: 14-8FL-545, 13-034, 13-035, and 13-039

12-ANG-35-70-110 MiJET®, Angled 8" dia. Model with Low Noise Nozzle, Dolly, and
Fine Mesh, Single Handled Parts Basket
Includes Part Numbers: 15-12SX-20ANG, 13-035, 13-070, et 15-110

8-ANG-34-35-36
Combination Kit
with fine mesh
parts basket and 
dolly 13-035: Low noise 

nozzle by Silvent

13-034: Dolly for 8" dia. 
MiJET® model

13-039: Fine mesh
parts basket for 8" dia. 

MiJET® angled top

13-035: Low noise 
nozzle by Silvent

13-070: Fine mesh
parts basket for 12" 
dia. MiJET® angled top

12-ANG-35-70-110
Combination Kit
with fine mesh
parts basket and 
dolly

13-070: Dolly for 12" dia. 
MiJET® model

Produced by MiJET Division of
Custom Service Solutions, Inc.
1900 Transit Way, Brockport, NY 14420, USA

Phone: 1-585-472-6294
Email: sales@mijet.com

www.MIJET.com
Effective as of November 1, 2016
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MiJET® Patent Pending

Part Number MiJET® Unit Description

Workstations with MiJET®
15-08-DEL-SS-LN 8" dia. MiJET® Workstation - with Solvent Container & Parts Basket

Enclosed on three sides with retainer hook for easy removal of container for emptying.
Includes Workstation dim - 35" H x 24.25" L x 24.25" W (889mm H x 616mm L x 616mm W) 

14-8FL-545-LN 8" dia. MiJET® - Angled Top with Low Noise Nozzle
15-08-2BB Workstation for 8" dia. MiJET® model - double cutout
16-030-AS Stainless steel container includes lid held open with a pneumatic spring designed to close 

completely to minimize evaporation when not in use, 5.5 gal (20,8 L)
15-109 Parts Basket, Small, bent handle - 7.25" OD (184mm), Fine Mesh (for 8" model)

15-12-DEL-SS-LN 12" dia. MiJET® Workstation - with Solvent Container & Parts Basket
Enclosed on three sides with retainer hook for easy removal of container for emptying.

Includes Workstation dim - 35" H x 36" L x 25.50" W (889mm H x 914mm L x 648mm W)
15-12SX-20ANG-LN 12" dia. MiJET® - Angled Top with Low Noise Nozzle

15-12-2BB Workstation for 12" dia. MiJET® model - double cutout
16-031-AS Stainless steel container includes lid held open with a pneumatic spring designed to close 

completely to minimize evaporation when not in use, 9.0 gal (40,9 L)
15-107 Parts Basket, Large, bent handle - 10.13" OD (257mm), Fine Mesh (for 12" model)

MiJET® Workstation with 
Butcher Block Surface

Model 15-08-DEL-SS-LN

15-107: Stainless Steel 
Parts Basket for 12" dia. 

MiJET® angled top 
Worksation and Wash 

Station

Produced by MiJET Division of
Custom Service Solutions, Inc.
1900 Transit Way, Brockport, NY 14420, USA

Phone: 1-585-472-6294
Email: sales@mijet.com

www.MIJET.com
Effective as of November 1, 2016
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MiJET® Patent Pending

Part Number MiJET® Unit Description

MiJET® Wash Stations
16-08-WSH-SS-LN 8" dia. MiJET® Wash Station - with Solvent Container & Parts Basket

Table with butcher block top and wheels (2 locking), Loc-Line nozzle, flow control,
pneumatic fluid pump, fluid filter, and hand-held air nozzle.
Enclosed on three sides with retainer hook for easy removal of container for emptying.

Includes Workstation dim - 35" H x 24.25" L x 24.25" W (889mm H x 616mm L x 616mm W) 
14-8FL-545-LN 8" dia. MiJET® - Angled Top with Low Noise Nozzle

15-08-2BB Wash Station for 8" dia. MiJET® model - double cutout
16-028-AS Stainless steel container with integrated fluid spout in lid held open with a pneumatic spring designed

to close completely to minimize evaporation when not in use, 5.5 gal (20,8 L)
15-109 Parts Basket, Small, bent handle - 7.25" OD (184mm), Fine Mesh (for 8" model)

16-12-WSH-SS-LN 12" dia. MiJET® Wash Station - with Solvent Container & Parts Basket
Table with butcher block top and wheels (2 locking), Loc-Line nozzle, flow control,
pneumatic fluid pump, fluid filter, and hand-held air nozzle.
Enclosed on three sides with retainer hook for easy removal of container for emptying.

Includes Workstation dim - 35" H x 36" L x 25.50" W (889mm H x 914mm L x 648mm W)
15-12SX-20ANG-LN 12" dia. MiJET® - Angled Top with Low Noise Nozzle

15-12-2BB Wash Station for 12" dia. MiJET® model - double cutout
16-029-AS Stainless steel container with integrated fluid spout in lid held open with a pneumatic spring designed

to close completely to minimize evaporation when not in use, 9.0 gal (40,9 L)
15-107 Parts Basket, Large, bent handle - 10.13" OD (257mm), Fine Mesh (for 12" model)

MiJET® Wash Station with 
Butcher Block Surface

Model 15-08-WSH-LN

Produced by MiJET Division of
Custom Service Solutions, Inc.
1900 Transit Way, Brockport, NY 14420, USA

Phone: 1-585-472-6294
Email: sales@mijet.com

www.MIJET.com
Effective as of November 1, 2016
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MiJET zum Patent angemeldet

Bestellnummer Zubehörbeschreibung                                                                    Abbildung

13-039 Edelstahl-Teilekorb - feinmaschig mit
2 Griffen für 20,32-cm-MiJET-Modell mit 
abgeschrägtem Oberteil
38,10 cm x 18,41 cm x 12,70 cm (neuestes Modell)

15-110 Edelstahl-Teilekorb - feinmaschig mit
1 Griff für 30,48-cm-MiJET-Modell mit 
abgeschrägtem Oberteil
41,27 cm x 25,73 cm x 12,70 cm

15-109 Edelstahl-Teilekorb - 
feinmaschig, für 20,32-cm-MiJET-Modell mit 
 abgeschrägtem Oberteil
Arbeitsstation und Waschstation
34,29 cm x 18,41 cm x 24,76 cm

15-107 Edelstahl-Teilekorb - 
feinmaschig, für 30,5-cm-MiJET-Modell
mit abgeschrägtem Oberteil
Arbeitsstation und Waschstation
43,18 cm x 25,73 cm x 28,57 cm

Produziert von MiJET Abteilung von
Custom Service Solutions, Inc.
1900 Transit Way, Brockport, NY 14420, USA

Telefon: 1-585-472-6294
Email: sales@mijet.com

www.MIJET.com
1. November 2016
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MiJET® Patent Pending

Part Number Accessory Description                                                                                 Picture

13-039 Stainless Steel Parts Basket - fine mesh, with
1 handle for 8" dia. MiJET® angled top model
13.0" x 7.25" x 5.0"
(330mm x 184mm x 127mm)

15-110 Stainless Steel Parts Basket - fine mesh, with
1 handle for 12" dia. MiJET® angled top model
16.25" x 10.13" x 5.0"
(413mm x 257mm x 127mm)

15-109 Stainless Steel Parts Basket - 
fine mesh, for 8" dia. MiJET® angled top
workstation and wash station
13.5" x 7.25" x 9.75"
(343mm x 184mm x 248mm)

15-107 Stainless Steel Parts Basket - 
fine mesh, for 12" dia. MiJET® angled top
workstation and wash station
17.0" x 10.13" x 11.25"
(432mm x 257mm x 286mm)

Produced by MiJET Division of
Custom Service Solutions, Inc.
1900 Transit Way, Brockport, NY 14420, USA

Phone: 1-585-472-6294
Email: sales@mijet.com

www.MIJET.com
Effective as of November 1, 2016
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MiJET® Patent Pending

Part Number Accessory Description                                                                               Picture

13-034 MiJET® Dolly - 5 wheels with 2 locking wheels
for 8" models. Raises MiJET® up by 3.5" (89mm).
16" x 15.5" x 7" (406mm x 394mm x 178mm)

13-070 MiJET® Drum Dolly, 20 gal -
4 wheels for 12" models.
Raises MiJET® up by 4.38" (111mm)
18.38" OD x 6.63"
(467mm OD x 168mm)

Part Number Replacement Part Description                                                               Picture

13-006 Custom MiJET® Filter 8" model
For 8" models only
8" H x 13.63" dia.
(203mm H x 346mm dia.)

13-041 Custom MiJET® Filter 12"  model
For 12" models only
6" H x 19.28" dia.
(152.4mm H x 490mm dia.)

Produced by MiJET Division of
Custom Service Solutions, Inc.
1900 Transit Way, Brockport, NY 14420, USA

Phone: 1-585-472-6294
Email: sales@mijet.com

www.MIJET.com
Effective as of November 1, 2016

Page 6
6

Product catalog

feeding the performance

Your sales partner for Germany   |   Phone: +49 (0) 6731 / 99 89 95-0

Produktkatalog                     

MiJET zum Patent angemeldet

Bestellnummer Zubehörbeschreibung                                                                          Abbildung

13-034 MiJET-Fahrwagen - 5 Rollen mit 2 feststellbaren Rollen
für 20,32-cm-Modelle. 40,64 cm x 39,37 cm x 17,78 cm
Hebt MiJET um 8,89 cm an.

13-070 MiJET-Kübelwagen, 75,70 Liter -
4 Rollen für 30,48-cm-Modelle
46,68 cm AD x 16,84 cm
Hebt MiJET um 11,12 cm an.

Bestellnummer Ersatzteilbeschreibung                                                                       Abbildung

13-006 Kundenspezifischer MiJET-Filter, 20,32-cm-Modell
Nur für 20,32-cm-Modelle
20,32 cm H x 34,62 cm Durchm.

13-041 Kundenspezifischer MiJET-Filter, 30,48-cm-Modell
Nur für 30,48-cm-Modelle
15,24 cm H x 48,97 cm Durchm.

Produziert von MiJET Abteilung von
Custom Service Solutions, Inc.
1900 Transit Way, Brockport, NY 14420, USA

Telefon: 1-585-472-6294
Email: sales@mijet.com

www.MIJET.com
1. November 2016
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MiJET® Patent Pending

Part Number Replacement Part Description                                                                 Picture

13-035 Low Noise Air Nozzle by Silvent
OSHA and CE compliant
Included with all models sold in Europe for CE Compliance

13-029 Spiral air hose with swivel end fitting
13 ft. x 1/4" MNPT, 5/16" ID
(4 m x 6.35mm MNPT, 7.9mm ID)

13-030 Bucket - Steel with rust-inhibitor interior
13.38" H x 11.75" dia.
(340mm H x 298mm dia.)

13-033 O-Ring Kit for 8" diameter Models
Viton, 70 durometer

13-079 O-Ring Kit for 12" diameter Models
Viton, 70 durometer

13-032 T-Handle Knob
Nylon with Aluminum insert

Produced by MiJET Division of
Custom Service Solutions, Inc.
1900 Transit Way, Brockport, NY 14420, USA

Phone: 1-585-472-6294
Email: sales@mijet.com

www.MIJET.com
Effective as of November 1, 2016
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MiJET zum Patent angemeldet

Bestellnummer Ersatzteilbeschreibung                                                                            Abbildung

13-035 Geräuscharme Luftdüse mit Gummispitze von Silvent
CE & OSHA-konform

13-029 Spiralschlauch mit Schwenkanschluss für Schlauch
3,96 m x 0,63 cm MNPT, 0,79 ID

13-030 Eimer - Stahl mit rosthemmender Innenseite
33,98 cm H x 29,84 cm Durchm.

13-033 O-Ringsatz für 20,32-cm-Modelle
Viton, 70 Durometer

13-079 O-Ringsatz für 30,48-cm-Modelle
Viton, 70 Durometer

13-032 T-Griff
Nylon mit Aluminiumeinsatz

Produziert von MiJET Abteilung von
Custom Service Solutions, Inc.
1900 Transit Way, Brockport, NY 14420, USA

Telefon: 1-585-472-6294
Email: sales@mijet.com

www.MIJET.com
1. November 2016
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Clean products and a clean environment 
form the basis for quality.
We are happy to help you.

Your sales partner for Germany  


